HTU21P(F) RH/T Sensor IC – Miniature Relative Humidity and Temperature
Sensor
HPC200_4 HTU21P(F) Sensor Datasheet www.meas-spec.com       April 2014
1/14
   DFN type package
 Relative Humidity and Temperature Analog Output,
PWM interface
 Fully calibrated

HPC200_4 HTU21P(F) Sensor Datasheet www.meas-spec.com       April 2014
14/14
ORDERING INFORMATION
** HTU21P – I.C 21P  RH/T PWM **
PACKAGE: TAPE AND REEL M.P.Q OF 400 PIECES, 1500 PIECES OR 5000 PIECES
 HPP845E032R4 - I.C 21P  RH/T PWM in tape and reel of 400 pieces
 HPP845E032R1 - I.C 21P  RH/T PWM in tape and reel of 1500 pieces
 HPP845E032R5 - I.C 21P  RH/T PWM in tape and reel of 5000 pieces
** HTU21PF – I.C 21PF  RH/T PWM WITH PTFE MEMBRANE **
PACKAGE: TAPE AND REEL M.P.Q OF 400 PIECES, 1500 PIECES OR 5000 PIECES
 HPP845E132R4 - I.C 21PF  RH/T PWM in tape and reel of 400 pieces
 HPP845E132R1 - I.C 21PF  RH/T PWM in tape and reel of 1500 pieces
 HPP845E132R5 - I.C 21PF  RH/T PWM in tape and reel of 5000 pieces
Customer Service Contact Details
MEAS France
Impasse Jeanne Benozzi
CS 83 163